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Programa y Proyectos

IMPORTE

SECRETARIA DE TESORERIA MUNICIPAL 2018

   1

Promoción y fomento       5,508,984.00
      5,508,984.00T O T A L

F

En Bici por Pachuca

Moviendo a Pachuca

Pachuca Deportista

Escuelas Deportivas

      1,336,000.67

      1,388,189.77

      1,409,295.22

      1,375,498.34
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